51.58
FK-PM
 Fastening bar with eyelet
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Standards:
PN-EN 13964
Coating (standard):
Dimensions
 Material index  d [mm]  L [mm]  D2 [mm]  Type of coating
5158PM0125S 4 125 7 Zn (zinc coating)
5158PM0250S 4 250 7 Zn (zinc coating)
5158PM0500S 4 500 7 Zn (zinc coating)
5158PM0750S 4 750 7 Zn (zinc coating)
5158PM1000S 4 1000 7 Zn (zinc coating)
5158PM1250S 4 1250 7 Zn (zinc coating)
5158PM1500S 4 1500 7 Zn (zinc coating)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)